2024 ‘A’ Basketball Schedule

Boys Teams: Palliser, Sunningdale, Caronport, Lindale,
Westmount, King George

Girls Teams: Cornerstone, Palliser, Sunningdale, Caronport,
Lindale, Westmount, King George

Match Start Times:

Games played will start at 4:00pm

Westmount @ Palliser

DATE “A BOYS” “A” GIRLS
Tuesday, January 9 Exhibition Games
Palliser @ Lindale
King George @ Westmount
Caronport @ Sunningdale
Thursday, January 11 (37)Lindale @ Caronport (25)
(61)Palliser @Cornerstone(8)
(41)Sunningdale @ King G(4)
Tuesday, January 16 King George @ Sunningdale Caronport @ King George
Westmount @ Lindale (Teacher Strike: Game
Palliser (@ Caronport Postponed)
(Teacher Strike: Games
Postponed)
Thursday, January 18 (5)King George @ Palliser (60)
(20)Cornerstone @ Lindale(51)
(49)Caronport @ West(22)
Tuesday, January 23 West(20) @ Sunningdale(67) (7)Lindale @ Palliser(39)
(91)Palliser @ KG (20)
(53)Lindale @ Caronport(48)
Thursday, January 25 (66)Palliser @ West(24)
(18)Sunningdale @ Caronport(42)
(16)King G @ Corner Stone(48)
Lindale: BYE
Tuesday, January 30 Sunningdale @ Lindale
Caronport @ King George

Thursday, February 1

Cornerstone @ Sunningdale
Caronport @ Palliser
Westmount @ Lindale
King George: BYE
Teacher Strike: Games
Postponed.




Tuesday, February 6 Caronport @ Westmount Westmount @ Sunningdale
Sunningdale @ Palliser
Thursday, February, 8 Lindale @ King George Sunningdale @ Lindale
King George @ Westmount
Cornerstone (@ Caronport
Palliser: BYE
Tuesday, February 13 Lindale @ Palliser Westmount @ Cornerstone
King George @ Westmount Lindale @ King George
Sunningdale @ Caronport Palliser @ Sunningdale
Caronport: BYE
Thursday, February 15
Tuesday, February 27 1 BYE
(Quarter Finals) 2 BYE
6@3
5@4
Thursday, February 29 1 BYE
(Quarter Finals) 7T@?2
6 @3
5@4

Tuesday, March 5
(Semi Finals)

Winner of 5/4 @ 1
Winner of 6/3 @ 2

Thursday, March?7 Winner of 5/4 @ 1
(Semi Finals) Winner of 6/3 @ Winner 7/2
Monday, March 11 Gold Medal Game @ RVCI | Gold Medal Game @ RVCI
(6:00) (7:45)
Bronze Medal Game @ Bronze Medal Game @
Highest Remaining Seed Highest Remaining Seed
(4:00) (4:00)

Additional Notes:

FIBA Rules Begin January 30 IN EFFECT

SCDAA Bantam Declaration Date Friday February 16

- Top two teams based on standings in each league will represent MJ at
Bantam Districts on March 2™,

- A Boys host @ TBD School

- Girls Rural @ TBD School



